

Terry L. Herbert 5815 Homecale Klamath Falls, OR 17671

712 JL 73

11 25

DISTRAINT WARRANT

and WRIT OF EXECUTION

Vol.maaPage 16289

540-62-5095

Number: 01-90-307464

Date: 07/15/92

District:

61-705

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the at ove named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.31 per day until paid.

Type of Tax/Debi	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	\$.31 per day	Filing Fee	
Personal	1990	04/14/92	\$757.00	\$378.50	\$107.03	\$10.00	\$1,252.53
1960 Parachi enternia						4.45	
	enemeracina de cuestras e	a managarapanana di kunsak d	Redirect securations where a security	P chiajes nek a ten sem in			
M.			hadansi dismonoramisa di assista	Mal Parelly, Interest	AM	mando man alla desperiente de Alea	ne know the dance of the second second by the second secon
	Numeral stray or a page numeral stray of the page numeral stray of the page of	Marional L	WATER THE STATE OF		did.	ine en	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
			All Mark	Theory in the fact	de production for the property of		\$1.252.53
The state of the					A TACK MINERAL WATER TO SERVICE T	My be remained.	A, BEAPLAN



no	W own or may acquire in the future.	In a warrant is a judgen	ent against the debtorts) and a lien on an	
1	Clarath County			, who a half on any real	or personal property they

Klamath County

Judgment Enterett	Release of Lien
Date	This warrant has been as in
County	This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.
Reference	
	Oregon Department of Revenue
	BV
By	ny
150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)	

CERTIFIED TO ME A TRUE COM

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

For further information contact:

Donna, Revenue Agent 61/705 Sales Central Office P.O. Box 14725 955 Center Street, Room 353 Salem, OR 97309-5018 Telephone: (503) 373-1542

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record a	request of				
of	Ily A.D.,	19 92 at 11:2	5 o'clock AM.	the	23rd da
	ol	Co. Lien Docke	on rage	10269	/ol
FFR \$5.00			Evelyn Bich	D . C	

COUNTY CLERK

FEE \$5.00

cr:3193w-3

Evelyn Biehn · County Clerk Janes.





22 301 13 1311 25

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER C	OMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: Washington Water Power Co. Address: PO Box 3727 City, State, Zip: Spokane, WA 99220	on this 23rd day of July A.D., 1992 at 11:25 o'clock A M. and duly rec in Vol. M92 of Mortgages Page 16290 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Attn: Linda G. Davis/P nance	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Rusling Thurstonds D
262	Fee. \$10.00
	n of Mortgage
business as W. P. Natural Clas the owner and holder of that certain morigage	: That The Washington Water Power Company doing : bearing date 3/21/88
executed by O'Brien, Cavid to secure payment of the sum of Forty Que Hi	undred Thirty Eight Dollars & 00/100
FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and a Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction the	reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County
On this 25 day of 900, 19 25, b	A/OREGON ss. efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for oned, personally appeared Ronald R Peterson
to me known to be the Treasurer of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMI instrument, and acknowledged the said instrumsaid corporation, for the uses and purposes the authorized to execute the said instrument and corporation.	PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ent to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the free mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said affixed the day and year first above written
	The Delivert